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MUNICIPIO DE MELILLA CONCEPTO .. : URB'AAA 

---------------.--------------- .--------------- .----------------·------------------------ .----------.--------------.---------. 
PRIMER APELLIDO . SEGUNOO APELLID . NOMBRE ULTIMO DOMICILIO CONOCIDO 

SANCHIZ F-AJAROO 
SANCHO~Mr ANo,·· PADILLA 
SANPEDRO DIAZ 
SANT AELL A CASALMEIRO 
SANTAELLA CASALMEIRO 
SANTA ELLA CASALMEIRO 
SANTA ELLA CASALMEI.RO 
SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ 
SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ 
SANZ CAMPO Y 
SANZ MU/ OZ. 
SANZ MU / OZ 
SANZ TARONGI 
SA RMIENTO MILLAN 
SASTRE CARR ASCAL 
SASTRE CARRASCAL 
SASTRE CARRASCAL 
SEGURA LOPEZ 
SERON RAMOS 
SERRANO LOPEZ 
SERRANO LOPEZ 
SEVERIAN.O NIEVES 
SILES GIL 
SILES GIL 
SILES GIL 
SILVA MU/ OZ 
SOCIEDAD 

.. 
PETROLIFERA 

SOLAAA BENATAR 
SOLER PALACIO 
SORIANO CARVAJ AL 
SORIANO / CARVAJAL 
SORROCHE CANO 
SORROCHE. CANO 
SORROCHE CANO 
sos ARIZA 
SU. ER CLIMENT 
SU/ ER CLIMENT _ · 
SU/ ER CLIMENT 
SU/ ER CLIMENT 
SUAREZ ALVAREZ 
SUAREZ ALVAREZ 
SUAREZ ALVAREZ 
SUAREZ BEL TRAN 
SUAREZ BELT RAN 
SUAREZ FRANCIA 
SUAREZ SANCHEZ 
SUISA HASSAN 
SUIZA HASAN 
SUIZA HASAN 
SUIZA HASAN 
SUl:,TAN BENGUIGUl 
TAHAR BEN :, 
TAHAR BEN 
TAHAR BEN 
TAHAR BEN 
TAHAR KADOU 
TAHAR MOH .AMAANAN · 
TAHAR MOHAMED 
TAHAR MOHAMED 
H.l' H MARTIN 
TARASCO!t MARTIN 
TAUREL LASUY 
TAUREL LASUY 
TERREZ RAMIREZ 
TIEB BEN 
TLELAITZMAS BENTZ 
TLELAITZMAS .BENTZ 
TLELAITZMAS MOHAMED · 
TOLEDANO GA RZON 
TO LEDANO GARZON 
TOLEDANO .. GARZ:0.N -. .. 

TOLEDANO GARiON:·"'· 
TOLEDANO GARZON 
TO LED ANO GARZON 
TOL EDANO GARZON 
TOLEDANO GARZ.ON,-
TOLEDANO GARZON / 

VICTORIA PILAR 
JUSTO 
MANUEL 
MANUEL 
MANUEL 
MANUEL 
MANUEL 
ANTONIO 
ANTONIO 
GU ILLERMO 
JOS EFA 
JOSEFA 
JO RGE 
TE RES A 
ALFON SO 
ALFONSO 
ALFREDO 
GERMAN L 
JUAN 
MANUEL 
MANUEL 
MIRALLES 
JOSE 
JOS E 
JOSE 
ELADIO 
ESPA OLA SHEU . 
JOSE Y OTRO 
MANUEL A 
LUIS G 
LUIS GINES 
ANTONIO ··· 
ANTONIO 
ANTONIO 
EMILIO 
ARSENI 
ARSENI 
ARSENI 
ARSENI 
J OS E M 
JOSE MANUEL 
JOSE MANUE L 
MERCEDES 
ME RCEDES 
JOSE L 
MAN UEL 
MOROEJ AY 
MORDEJ AR 
MORDEJ AR 
MORDEJ AR 
YUDAS. 
MOHAMED HACH 
MOHAMED HACH 
MOHAMED HACH 
MOHAM ED HACH 
KARIMA 
Y AMINA .. 
HACH 
HACH 
JUAN A 
ANTONIO 
MOISES 
MOISES 
JOSE MARIA 
MOHAMED 
MOHAMED UALI 
MQHAMED UALI 
UALI 
JOSE 
JOSE 
JOSE 
JOSE Y OTROS 
JOSE Y OTROS 
JOSE Y OTROS 

80 HC COLORADAS 
CLPLAYA HIPICA 
CLPALENCIA 
CLMEJICO 
CLMEJICO 
CLMEJICO 
CLMEJlCO 
CLSIYON 
CL SIYON 

0006 
0030 
0000 
0127 
0129 
0129 
0127 
002l 
0025 

CLMAR CHICA 0057 
PSRONOA 0010 
CLHERNANDO ZAFRA ·.• 0010 
CLSALAMANCA .. 0026 
CRHUERTA CABO 0091 
CLCANT CARMEN A 0000 
CLCANT CARMEN A 0063 
CLCANT CARMEN A , 0065 
EDMIRO 0000 
CLF ALG RETTSCHLAG 0031 
CLL ARACHE 0050 
CLLARACHE OD50 
CR HIDUN oo:ü 
CLBADAJOZ 0018 
CL BADAJOZ 
CLBADAJOZ 
ED RADIO MELILLAi-,,. 
CLMARQU MONTEMAR 
CLGL ASTILl.E.ROS> 
CRALFONSO XIII 
CLMAR CHICA 

0000 
0023 
o 
0038>' 
0057: .,.· 
0046 
0057 

CLMAR. CHICA . _ ·-•• 0057 
CLALFFDEZMARTIN' /·. 0001 ·. 
CLALF ·FDE'Z MARrnF oooi < 
CL ALF FDEZ MARTIN 0001 
CRALFONSO XIII 0052 
CLVR~AFANA$i ·· ... /:. 0010 ·· 
CL VILLAFANAS / . . 0010 / -.·· 
CLVI.l LAFANAS. 0010 
CLVILLAFANAS 0010 
CLGL POLAVIEJA 0028 
Cl GL POLA\IIEJA _ :::: .. OOcZS ' 
CLGL ,. POlAVIEJA/: /'· .· 002~ < · 
CL TEL AVIT 
CL TEL AV IT 

0008 
0008 

CLPL AYA HIPICA 0062 
CJMARINA\'>· 00 12 · 
CLHEBRON ) 0008 
CLFALG ANT MIRA< 0011 
CLFALG ANT MIRA 0009 
CLHEBRON 0008 
CLJAFFA . . . . . . . . . . . 0005 
CLFALDAfü RE'GENTE / 0014_./ 
CLFALDA R, REGENTE · . . 0016/·' 
CLF ALDA R REGENTE 0000 
CLF ALDA R REGENTE 0000 
CLALC:QLEA> 003_4 · 
CL ÁFRICA . < 34( . 
CLFALDA REINA RE'GENTEÓÓÍ6 
CLFALDA REINA REGENTE0014 
CLF ALG SOPESEN 
CR HIDUN./· 

0064 
__ 003_7 · 

CLCARLOS ARELlANO<"' 0005 
CLCARLOS ARELLANO 0005 
CLSALAMANCA 0021 
CLF ALDA R REGENTE 0076 
CLCANTERA> R< REGEN< >// 0036: 
CLCANTER:A R REGEN ( 0000_ .· .. 
CLACERA .REINAREGENTE0036 . 
CLMARQUEZ MONTEMAR 0004 
CLMARQUEZ MONTEMAR 0006 
CLALfONSO GURREA oou ··· 
CL ALFONSO . GURREA) 00.1 f 
Cl CARLOS ' V .0001 
CL CARLOS V 0003 

JOS E Y OTROS CL MARQU . MONTEMAR 0004 
JOSE. Y OTROS ... CL _MARQU . MON TEMAR < 
JOSE Y o:rRO$ \ } C:l. ALFONS.O GURR;Á{ 

. MATRICULA . A/ OS 

900906% 87 
00006616T 89' 
0001.2732B 88 
9010311G 87 
9010312X 87 
00001846K 88 8_9 90 
000018475 88 8.9 90 
00007182B 88 89 90 
00007194S 88 
00008373C 89 
0000478{,J . ,, 90 · 
000068101( 90 
000127520 ,• 90 
00006132S 89 
00012757U 88 89 90 
00005759Y 8990 
00005758A 88 89 90 
0001.30081( 
00000519G 
9009800P 
0000.0657C 
9009226.R 
9013499U 
00012694P 
00012695A 

90 • 
88 89 
87 
88 89 
87 
87- ' 
88 89 
88 89 

200!.49_4N_ .· .. 86 
OOOlllGi S / 89 ··• 
10000960$ 89 

. 00000680S 90 
00008302K 90 

. ~~;!!~!K !¿J. . 

90 

90 

90 
90 

90.Í3236U / 8.7 
00008039W 88 89 90 
00000683T 89 90 
OD0075:;8~ 89 
9004927H > 86 .. 
90179.'l ik 87 
00007558J 88 90 
00009682U 90 
900?145T< 86 

. oooo96.82U 8t)~9. . 
90Ó4586T ' 86 / ·· · 
00007125T 88 89 90 
00006572Y 90 
0000.459.41! ., 90/·. 

• 00007624F 88 8.9 
oood815ÓG 88 89 90 > 
00008151 X 88 89 90 
00007624F 90 
0000.7180Y.' · .. 90///. 
9ÓÓ82~9Q .· : 87/' 
9008.222H 87 
00012543R 88 89 
00012544C 88 89 

· · "'''·:,.,,. ,Q0000568D•'> 90/,.,, 
2009Ú 4G '· 86 \ 
00012543R'.· 90i:> 
00012544C 90 
00007354H 88 89 90 
00055HR 86-
9000970V 86 
000092595 88 89 90 
00012559U 89 
00012566U 89 90 
900609%'·' ·87':. 
00012569V 88 8.9 
00012569V 90 . 
00010237W 90 
00010238H 90 
00010239P · 90 :·· . 
90002221( 86. //·" 
90009.90A 86 . 
9000991Y 86 
9003464P 86 
9003466Y 
9013270W 

IMPORTE . 

1593 
1538 
9486 
2756 
6312 

23242 
10146 

2549 
4150 
7393 
5874 
6002 
9881 
6488 
4044 
1703 
2772 
1635 
9269 
2081 
7665 
5993 
1332 
4673 
9139 

23625 
2015 
2433 

241 40 
408 
272 
905 
951 

3501 
58456 

:•._3327 
2987 , 
3136 
8221 

954 
.571 
1253 
356 

1377 
248 4 

12820 
3600 
2489 
21 81 
2741 
961 

.. 1427 
793 

1659 
2984 

227 1 
4538 

51 
4062 

15703 
246 2 
5158 

714 
1492 
1136 

11 24 2 
4191 

10439 
·. 6247 

616 
1891 
6728 
2508 
6559 


